02/12/2024, 12:14
GEREN&IADC‘{R
AIXA
Extrato por periodo
Cliente: CAMARA MUN SARANDI
Conta: 2919 | 006 | 00000016-8
Data: 02/12/2024 - 12:14

Més: Novembro/2024

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histérico
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
04/11/2024 306701 RESGATE
04/11/2024 084352 PAG BOLETO
08/11/2024 621625 RESGATE
08/11/2024 065706 PAG AGUA
08/11/2024 065732 PG LUZ/GAS
08/11/2024 065746 PAG FONE
08/11/2024 065768 PG LUZ/GAS
08/11/2024 115863 ENVIO TED
08/11/2024 115979 ENVIO TED
08/11/2024 081556 ENVIO PIX
08/11/2024 081556 ENVIO PIX
08/11/2024 081557 ENVIO PIX
08/11/2024 081557 ENVIO PIX
08/11/2024 081558 ENVIO PIX
08/11/2024 081558 ENVIO PIX
08/11/2024 081558 ENVIO PIX
12/11/2024 505033 RESGATE
12/11/2024 041199 PAG BOLETO
12/11/2024 121505 ENVIO PIX
14/11/2024 449824 RESGATE
14/11/2024 010796 PAG BOLETO
14/11/2024 102408 ENVIO TED
18/11/2024 701400 DEB.AUTOR.
18/11/2024 727220 RESG AUTOM
19/11/2024 345388 APLICACAO
19/11/2024 191400 CRED TEV
19/11/2024 191401 CRED TEV

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/11/2024&hdnDataFinal=30/11/2024

Gerencia:dor::::CalXA

Valor

0,00
28.893,94 C
28.893,94 D
15.337,51 C
375,56 D
5.034,98 D
816,53 D
91,17 D
875,10 D
768,00 D
1.575,00 D
2.102,90 D
245,00 D
780,00 D
1.300,00 D
515,74 D
857,53 D
1.544,55 C
37,07 D
1.507,48 D
39.869,44 C
79,04 D
39.790,40 D
13.949,54 D
13.949,54 C
957.467,96 D
3.714,58 C

59,94 C

Saldo

0,00
28.893,94 C
0,00 C
15.337,51 C
14.961,95 C
9.926,97 C
9.110,44 C
9.019,27 C
8.144,17 C
7.376,17 C
5.801,17 C
3.698,27 C
3.453,27 C
2.673,27 C
1.373,27 C
857,53 C
0,00 C
1.544,55 C
1.507,48 C
0,00 C
39.869,44 C
39.790,40 C
0,00 C
13.949,54 D
0,00 C
957.467,96 D
953.753,38 D

953.693,44 D
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19/11/2024 191510
19/11/2024 087723
19/11/2024 191524
19/11/2024 191524
19/11/2024 191525
19/11/2024 191525
19/11/2024 191526
22/11/2024 299063
22/11/2024 010239
22/11/2024 221426
22/11/2024 221426
22/11/2024 221901
22/11/2024 727220
25/11/2024 493336
25/11/2024 012021
25/11/2024 086800
25/11/2024 727220
26/11/2024 331017
26/11/2024 008873
26/11/2024 034227
26/11/2024 261747
26/11/2024 261748
26/11/2024 261748
26/11/2024 261749

26/11/2024 261756

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/11/2024&hdnDataFinal=30/11/2024

CRED TEV

PAG FONE

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

RESGATE

PAG BOLETO

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

RESG AUTOM

RESGATE

PAG BOLETO

DB FOL PAG

RESG AUTOM

RESGATE

PAG BOLETO

PG ORG GOV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO PIX
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967.500,00 C
670,97 D
242,78 D
33,32D
542,64 D
12.269,25 D
47,60 D
1.467,45C
11.833,50 D
753,45 D
714,00 D
1.500,00 D
13.333,50 C
851,56 C
851,56 D
339.967,72 D
339.967,72 C
137.279,48 C
54.338,58 D
25.127,21 D
5.307,76 D
20.443,58 D
131,26 D
25.306,21 D

6.624,88 D

13.806,56 C
13.135,59 C
12.892,81 C
12.859,49 C
12.316,85 C
47,60 C
0,00 C
1.467,45C
10.366,05 D
11.119,50 D
11.833,50 D
13.333,50 D
0,00 C
851,56 C
0,00 C
339.967,72 D
0,00 C
137.279,48 C
82.940,90 C
57.813,69 C
52.505,93 C
32.062,35C
31.931,09C
6.624,88 C

0,00 C
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